CLIMATISEUR AIRREX HSC 3500

Capacité de réfrigération

Réfrigérant

Alimentation électrique

Puissance absorbée

Débit d’air froid

Conditions de fonctionnement

Niveau sonore

Poids

Dimensions
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AIRREX HSC 3500

7 kW
R407c
1x230v
3000 W
1250 M3 / H
25a45°C
69 dBA

90 kg

1303 (H) x 600 (L) x 490 (P) mm
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